Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Prostéjov

il A

Barbora Velickovd
Natalie Klimtovd
Dominik Jurdsek
Lucie Kvapilovd
Frantisek Richter
Kristyna Bldhovd

Michal Hofman

4/8
2/6
4/8
2/6
0/4
4/8

2/6

Uspésni fesitelé
Cyrilometodéjské G, ZS Prostgjov
RG a ZS Otto Wichterleho, Prostéjov
G Jifitho Wolkera, Prostéjov
RG a ZS Otto Wichterleho, Prosté&jov
G Jifiho Wolkera, Prostéjov
G Jifiho Wolkera, Prostéjov

Ostatni ucastnici
RG a ZS Otto Wichterleho, Prosté&jov
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